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Name Position Email

Dominique Ferriot Board Member & Chair WD Recognition ferriot@cnam.fr
Lyndel King Board Member & Editor, Newsletter Kingx001@umn.edu
Zenobia Kozak Coordinator, Research Development zk2@st-andrews.ac.uk
Nicholas Merriman Member, Chair 2008 UMAC Conference Nicholas.Merriman@manchester.ac
Ing-Marie Munktel Board Member & Chair, WG Staffing Ing-marie.Munktell@Gustavianum
Peter Stanbury Board Member, Co-Vice-Chair UMAC & Co-Chair, WG 

Publications
pstanbury@gmail.com

Peter Tirrell Board Member & Chair WG Strategic Planning pbtirrell@ou.edu
Cornelia Weber Chair, UMAC & Chair, WG Directories weber@mathematik.hu-berlin.de
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